LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KT0142 C

8742L073 205625“
Weight: 2.105
O.E.M. MAKE
58305-0UA00 HYUNDAI
58305-0XA10 HYUNDAI

58305-3XA00 KIA
58305-C7A00 HYUNDAI
58330-05500 HYUNDAI
58330-0P000 KIA
58350-0PA00 HYUNDAI

x|

7/9KTO0142 C

(E9) 90R-02B0055/0015
r% Mando

@203.2x32-017.5

MAKE
HYUNDAI
INOKOM
KIA

HYUNDAI

ACCENT IV /SOLARIS IV/VERNA /i25 (RB) 11.10-

1.4 (G4LC)
1.4 (G4LC)
1.4 (G4FA)
1.6 CWT (G4FC)
1.6 (G4FC)
1.6 GDI (G4FD)
1.6 CRDI (D4FB)
1.6 CRDI (D4FB)

vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS

ACCENT IV /SOLARIS IV/VERNA /i25 (RB) 08.10-

1.4
1.4 (G4LC)

1.4

1.4 (G4FA)

1.6 (G4FC)

1.6 (G4FC)

1.6 GDI (G4FD)
1.4 CRDi

1.6 CRDI (D4FB)
1.6 CRDI (D4FB)

ELANTRA IV/AVANTE (HD) 11.05-12.13

1.6 CVVT

vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS

vehicles without ABS
vehicles without ABS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1368
1368
1396
1591
1591
1591
1582
1582

1368
1368
1396
1396
1591
1591
1591
1396
1582
1582

1591

Kw

73
74
79
90
91
103
94
100

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

99 04.15-04.19 -
101 09.15-04.19
107 11.10-03.18
122 12.10-12.17
124 11.10-03.18
140 09.11-04.19
128 07.11-10.17

136 02.15-12.18

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

73
74
79
80
90
91
103
66
94
100

99 04.15- -
101 11.10-

107 11.10-12.13
109 11.10-12.17
122 11.10-

123 11.10-12.17
140 11.10-12.17
90 11.10-

128 11.10-12.17
136 04.11-12.17

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

89

121 01.06-12.13 ™




16
1.6
2.0 MPi (G4NA)
2.0 Flex (FANA)

1.6 CRDi VGT (D4FB)
1.6 D (D4FB)

i10 (PA) 10.07-05.18
1.0 (G3LA)

1.1 (G4HG)

1.1 (G4HG)

1.1 (G4HG)

1.1 (G4HG)

1.2

1.2 (GAUG)

1.2 (G4LA)

1.2 (G4LA)

1.2 (G4LA)
1.1LPG (G4HG)

1.1LPG (G4HG)

1.2LPG (G4LA)

i10 11/ GRAND i10 (BA, IA) 08.13-

1.2 (G4AG)
1.2 (G4AG)

i10 I/ GRAND i10 12.13-
1.2 (G4LA)

i20 / CLICK (PB, PBT) 08.08-
1.2 (G4AG)

1.2

1.2

1.2 (G4LA)

1.2 (G4LA)

1.4 (G4FA)
1.6

1.2LPG (G4LA)

1.1 CRDi (D3FA)
1.4 CRDi (D4FC)
1.4 CRDi (D4FC)

i20 1l (GB) 03.15-
1.0 T-GDI (G3LC)

1.0 T-GDI (G3LC)
1.2

1.2 (G4LA)

1.4 (GALC)

1.1 CRDi (D3FA)
1.4 CRDi (D4FC)

vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP

vehicles without ESP

vehicles without ESP
vehicles without ESP

vehicles without ESP

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LNG)

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1591
1591
1999
1998

1582
1582

998
1086
1086
1086
1086
1197
1197
1248
1248
1248
1086

1086

1248

1197
1197

1248

1197
1197
1197
1248
1248
1396
1591
1248

1120
1396
1396

998
998
1248
1248
1368
1120
1396
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ELANTRA VI / AVANTE (AD, ADA) 09.15-

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

94
97
115
123

94
100

128 02.16-12.20 a
132 09.15-12.20 -
156 10.17-09.22 -
167 01.17- -
128 01.16- -
136 02.16-12.20 -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

51
48
49
50
51
55
59
57
63
64
48

51

57

69 01.11-12.13 n
65 12.07-12.13
67 01.08-12.13
68 11.08-12.13
69 04.11-12.13
75 10.08-04.11
80 10.07-12.13
78 11.08-12.11
86 04.11-12.13
87 01.11-05.18
65 01.09-12.13

69 04.11-12.13 -

78 01.10-12.13 u

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

60
61

64

56
59
62
57
63
74
91
60

55
55
66

82 09.13-12.17 .
83 01.18-12.21 -

Saloon (City car-A Segment)

87 08.15- -

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
76 12.08-08.14 -
80 08.08-08.14 ™
84 01.13-08.14 n
78 09.08-12.12 u
86 03.12-12.15 u
101 09.08-12.15 -
124 12.08-08.14 n
82 01.09-08.14 ™
75 03.12-12.15 n
75 09.08-12.12 -
90 08.08-12.15 ™

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

74
88
55
62
74
55
66

101 01.16- n
120 01.16-
75 03.15-
84 05.15-
100 05.15-
75 05.15-

90 05.15-



i20 1l (GB, IB) 11.14-
1.0 T-GDI (G3LC)

1.0 T-GDI (G3LC)
1.2

1.2 (GALA)

1.2 (G4LA)

1.4 (G4LC)

1.2LPG (G4LA)

1.2 LPGI (G4LA)

1.1 CRDi
1.4 CRDi
1.4 CRDi

(D3FA)
(D4FC)
(D4FC)

i20 Il ACTIVE (1B, GB) 09.15-
1.0 T-GDI (G3LC)

(G3LC)
1.4 CWT (GALC)
1.4 CRDi (D4FC)

1.0 T-GDI

i20 Il Van (GB, IB) 11.14-
1.0 T-GDI (G3LC)

1.2 MPI (G4LA)

(GALA)

(G4LC)
(D3FA)
(D4FC)

1.2 MPI
1.4 MPI
1.1 CRDi
1.4 CRDi

i10 (PA) 01.09-12.15
1.1

1.2 (G4LA)

RIO Il (UB) 09.11-
1.2 CWT (G4LA)

1.4 CWT (G4FA)
1.1 CRDi (D3FA)
1.4 CRDi (D4FC)

RIO IIl (UB) 09.11-
12 (GALA)

1.2 CWT (G4LA)
1.25 CWT (GALA)
1.25 (G4LA)

1.25 CVWT (G4LA)
1.4 CVWVT (G4FA)
1.4 CWT (G4FA)
1.4 CWT (G4FA)
1.6 CWT (G4FC)
1.6

1.25LPG (G4LA)

1.1 CRDi (D3FA)
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vehicles without ESP

vehicles without ESP

vehicles without ESP

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

INOKOM

Gasolina

Gasolina

KIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

998
998
1197
1248
1248
1368
1248

1248

1120
1396
1396

998
998
1368
1396

998
1248
1248
1368
1120
1396

1086
1248

1248
1396
1120
1396

1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1396
1396
1396
1591
1591
1248

1120

74
88
61
55
62
74
55

61

55
55
66

74
88
74
66

74
55
62
74
55

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
101 01.16-08.20 u
120 01.16-08.20 =
83 11.14-06.21 =
75 11.14-03.20 n
84 11.14-08.20 -
100 11.14-06.18 =
75 01.19-09.20 =
83 11.14-06.19 =
75 11.14-06.18 =
75 01.18- =
90 11.14-06.18 u
Hatchback (Subcompact SUV-B
Segment)
101 09.15-06.18 -
120 09.15-06.18 =
101 09.15-06.18 =
90 09.15-06.18 u
Hatchback Van (Supermini car-B
Segment)
101 01.16- =
75 05.15- =
84 05.15- =
101 05.15- =
75 05.15- =
90 05.15- -

66

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

51
65

69 04.11- -
87 05.10-12.15 -

Hatchback Van (Supermini car-B

63
80
55
66

51
62
63
64
65
78
79
80
90

103
63

55

Segment)
86 04.15-12.17 -
109 04.15- -
75 09.11- =
90 04.15- u

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
69 09.11-12.17 u
84 09.11-12.17 =
86 09.11-12.17 -
87 11.14-12.17 -
88 09.11-12.17 -
106 09.11-12.17 =
107 09.11-12.17 =
109 09.11-12.17 =
123 06.12-12.17 =
140 09.12-12.17 -
86 09.11-12.17 -
75 09.11-12.17 -
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1.4 CRDi (D4FC) Diesel FWD 1396 66 90 09.11-12.17 =
RIO 11l (UB) 09.10- Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.25 CVWT (G4LA) Gasolina FWD = 1248 61 83 04.15-12.17 =
1.25 CVWT (G4LA) Gasolina FWD = 1248 63 86 10.11-12.17 =
1.2 CWT (GA4LA) Gasolina FWD = 1248 64 87 11.14-12.17 =
1.25 CVVT (G4LA) Gasolina FWD = 1248 65 88 06.11-12.17 =
1.4 CVWVT (G4FA) 09/11- Gasolina FWD = 1396 79 107 06.11-12.17 =
1.4 CVVT (G4FA) Gasolina FWD = 1396 80 109 10.11-12.17 =
1.6 CVWWT (G4FC) Gasolina FWD = 1591 90 123 06.12-12.17 =
1.6 Gasolina FWD = 1591 103 140 06.11-12.17 =



